YEARS
experience
Original Design
PRODUCT CATALOGUE
HVAC / Building Automation
Modbus RTU WirelessTemperature HumidityPressure Flow
KERAM (NANJING) ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT CO., LTD.

large commercial buildings, medical centers and transportation hub.
Specifications
Ordering Guide
KDP210 Range Display Output
Dimensions (mm / inch)
DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE
TRANSMITTER
KDP210
Pressure
Model
Measurement units
Accuracy
Response time
Repeatbality
Resolution
Media
Operating temperature
Storage temperature
Power consumption
Tolerated overpressure
Power supply
Auto zero
Protection class
Output signal
KDP210
Pa, mmH O, inWG, mmHG, kPa, mbar
<±1% FS @ -5 to +65°C
20ms; 0.5s; 1s; 2s
±0.01 % at FS / year
1 Pa; 1 mmH O; 0.01 mbar; 0.04 inWG; 0.01 mmHG; 0.001 kPa
Air and neutral gases
-20 to +80°C
-40 to +80°C
<3 W
×15
16~30Vdc/Vac
4-20mA (2 wires, 3 wires)
0-5 / 0-10V (3 wires)
Manual calibration
IP65 / NEMA4
2
2
KDP210
-100~+100Pa
-250~+250Pa
-500~+500Pa
-1000~+1000Pa
-2000~+2000Pa
-4000~+4000Pa
-10000~+10000Pa
Customized
RangesModel
LCD backlight
Display
(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(D) 4-20mA (2 wires)
4-20mA (3 wires)
 0-5 / 0-10V (3 wires)
Customized
Output